

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
Main Case No.: Crl.A.No.1381, 1361 of 2025 and 34 of 2026
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.04.2026	<u>KL,J & BRMR,J</u> <u>I.A.Nos.2 of 2025, 1 of 2025 and 2 of 2026</u> Heard Mr. Sankalp Pissay, learned counsel, Mr. Vijay Pissay, learned counsel for the petitioner/Accused No.6, Mr. S.Vijaya Prashanth, learned counsel for the petitioner/Accused No.3 and Mr. Y.Ashok Raj, learned counsel for the petitioner/Accused No.4 and Sri Syed Yasar Mamoon, learned Additional Public Prosecutor. List on 29.04.2026 under the caption “for orders”. _____ KL,J _____ BRMR,J vvr	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE